
Gross Super Bowl Shamble

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Bothel, Wes + Kummer, JohnBothel, Wes + Kummer, John 64 $120.00

-- Disch, Jeremy + Johnson, CraigDisch, Jeremy + Johnson, Craig 67

2 Hardesty, Ron + Horner, JerryHardesty, Ron + Horner, Jerry 69 $90.00

3 Plourde, Corey + Serwold, ChristianPlourde, Corey + Serwold, Christian 69

-- Christie, Jon + Emerson, JeffChristie, Jon + Emerson, Jeff 71

4 Crocker, Vince + McBeath, ScottCrocker, Vince + McBeath, Scott 72

-- Mangni, Eli + Ziemski, BenMangni, Eli + Ziemski, Ben 72

5 Brown, Ken + Jansen, RickBrown, Ken + Jansen, Rick 72

-- Hart, Todd + Probst, JeffHart, Todd + Probst, Jeff 73

6 Berube, Paul + Mriglot, RyanBerube, Paul + Mriglot, Ryan 73

-- Kaemingk, Jay + Rawlings, NormKaemingk, Jay + Rawlings, Norm 75

-- Carpenter, Dean + Hershey, GaryCarpenter, Dean + Hershey, Gary 76

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Smith, Mark + Wark, JoelSmith, Mark + Wark, Joel 70 $120.00

2 Bennett, Doug + Moore, TerryBennett, Doug + Moore, Terry 74 $90.00

3 Dickerson, Ron + Hatfield, MikeDickerson, Ron + Hatfield, Mike 75

-- Bennett, Tom + Hall, TomBennett, Tom + Hall, Tom 76

4 Moreno, Mike + Russell, KeithMoreno, Mike + Russell, Keith 76

5 Eggert, Steve + Gunning, KenEggert, Steve + Gunning, Ken 77

-- Pickering, Gary + Seales, BrianPickering, Gary + Seales, Brian 77

-- Olson, Mark + Schenck, GregOlson, Mark + Schenck, Greg 78

-- Thompson, Quentin + Winter, AnthonyThompson, Quentin + Winter, Anthony 78

6 Anderson, Michael + Zinn, JohnAnderson, Michael + Zinn, John 79

-- Akre, Doug + Brummel, SteveAkre, Doug + Brummel, Steve 79

-- Bring, Greg + Flinn, BradBring, Greg + Flinn, Brad 79

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Cromer, Howard + Nathon, C.J.Cromer, Howard + Nathon, C.J. 77 $120.00

2 Jacobs, Brett + Sharik, RonJacobs, Brett + Sharik, Ron 77 $90.00
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-- Berkompas, Steve + Nance, KurtBerkompas, Steve + Nance, Kurt 78

-- Larsen, Steve + Wilson, SteveLarsen, Steve + Wilson, Steve 79

3 Kinder, Dana + Nelson, KurtKinder, Dana + Nelson, Kurt 80

4 Gonzales, Moises + Jones, DougGonzales, Moises + Jones, Doug 83

-- Asher, Mike + Kurtz, KevinAsher, Mike + Kurtz, Kevin 85

5 Reed, Scott + Smith, VonReed, Scott + Smith, Von 86

6 Iverson, Justin + Wood, DarrenIverson, Justin + Wood, Darren 86

-- Hamby, Brad + Miksovsky, TylerHamby, Brad + Miksovsky, Tyler 86

-- Evans, Reed + Lanzinger, FritzEvans, Reed + Lanzinger, Fritz 89

-- Calderon, Tom + Christensen, BrianCalderon, Tom + Christensen, Brian 89

Total Purse Allocated: $630.00Total Purse Allocated: $630.00
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Net Super Bowl Shamble

Men's Flight 1Men's Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Disch, Jeremy + Johnson, CraigDisch, Jeremy + Johnson, Craig 59 $120.00

-- Hardesty, Ron + Horner, JerryHardesty, Ron + Horner, Jerry 62

2 Christie, Jon + Emerson, JeffChristie, Jon + Emerson, Jeff 62 $90.00

3 Mangni, Eli + Ziemski, BenMangni, Eli + Ziemski, Ben 64

4 Hart, Todd + Probst, JeffHart, Todd + Probst, Jeff 64

-- Plourde, Corey + Serwold, ChristianPlourde, Corey + Serwold, Christian 64

-- Brown, Ken + Jansen, RickBrown, Ken + Jansen, Rick 65

-- Bothel, Wes + Kummer, JohnBothel, Wes + Kummer, John 66

5 Kaemingk, Jay + Rawlings, NormKaemingk, Jay + Rawlings, Norm 67

-- Berube, Paul + Mriglot, RyanBerube, Paul + Mriglot, Ryan 69

-- Crocker, Vince + McBeath, ScottCrocker, Vince + McBeath, Scott 70

6 Carpenter, Dean + Hershey, GaryCarpenter, Dean + Hershey, Gary 71

Men's Flight 2Men's Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Smith, Mark + Wark, JoelSmith, Mark + Wark, Joel 60

1 Pickering, Gary + Seales, BrianPickering, Gary + Seales, Brian 62 $120.00

2 Thompson, Quentin + Winter, AnthonyThompson, Quentin + Winter, Anthony 65 $90.00

3 Bennett, Tom + Hall, TomBennett, Tom + Hall, Tom 65

-- Bennett, Doug + Moore, TerryBennett, Doug + Moore, Terry 65

-- Moreno, Mike + Russell, KeithMoreno, Mike + Russell, Keith 65

4 Akre, Doug + Brummel, SteveAkre, Doug + Brummel, Steve 67

5 Olson, Mark + Schenck, GregOlson, Mark + Schenck, Greg 68

-- Anderson, Michael + Zinn, JohnAnderson, Michael + Zinn, John 69

-- Eggert, Steve + Gunning, KenEggert, Steve + Gunning, Ken 69

6 Bring, Greg + Flinn, BradBring, Greg + Flinn, Brad 69

-- Dickerson, Ron + Hatfield, MikeDickerson, Ron + Hatfield, Mike 70

Men's Flight 3Men's Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayersPlayers
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Larsen, Steve + Wilson, SteveLarsen, Steve + Wilson, Steve 63 $120.00

2 Berkompas, Steve + Nance, KurtBerkompas, Steve + Nance, Kurt 64 $90.00
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-- Jacobs, Brett + Sharik, RonJacobs, Brett + Sharik, Ron 66

3 Asher, Mike + Kurtz, KevinAsher, Mike + Kurtz, Kevin 67

-- Cromer, Howard + Nathon, C.J.Cromer, Howard + Nathon, C.J. 67

4 Hamby, Brad + Miksovsky, TylerHamby, Brad + Miksovsky, Tyler 67

-- Kinder, Dana + Nelson, KurtKinder, Dana + Nelson, Kurt 67

-- Gonzales, Moises + Jones, DougGonzales, Moises + Jones, Doug 68

5 Calderon, Tom + Christensen, BrianCalderon, Tom + Christensen, Brian 69

-- Iverson, Justin + Wood, DarrenIverson, Justin + Wood, Darren 71

6 Evans, Reed + Lanzinger, FritzEvans, Reed + Lanzinger, Fritz 72

-- Reed, Scott + Smith, VonReed, Scott + Smith, Von 73

Total Purse Allocated: $630.00Total Purse Allocated: $630.00
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